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Your response

Question Your response

Question 1: Do you agree that the Confidential? —¥ /N
GCs need amending and with our
objective in making those amend-

Yes we agree

ments?

Question 2: Do you agree with the Confidential? —¥ /N
proposed modifications of General
Conditions C2.11 and C2.12 and with
our proposal to remove the defini-
tion of ‘Phone-paid Services Author-
ity’ from the GCs?

Yes we agree

Question 3: Do you agree with our Confidential? —¥ /N
assessment of the potential impact
of our proposal?

Yes we agree

Question 4: Do you agree with our Confidential?—=¥/N
assessment of the potential impact
on specific groups of persons?

Yes we agree

Question 5: Do you agree with our Confidential? —¥ /N
assessment of the potential impact
of our proposal on the Welsh lan-
guage?

Yes we agree
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